cytiva.com
Xampler laboratory-scale
hollow fiber cartridges
CROSS FLOW FILTRATION
Cytiva Xampler™ ultrafiltration and microfiltration cartridges are
designed for laboratory-scale cross flow filtration processes, with
typical volumes ranging from a few hundred milliliters to about
10 liters of solution (Fig 1). Xampler hollow fiber filter cartridges

* Shear rates based on a fluid viscosity of 1 cP
5
Ordering information
Ultrafiltration cartridges
Model number
Pore size
(NMWC)
Fiber i.d.
(mm)
Membrane area Nominal flow path
length (cm) Code number(cm2) (ft2)
UFP-1-C-3M 1000 0.5 140 0.15 30 56-4101-20
UFP-3-C-3MA 3000 0.5 140 0.15 30 56-4101-22
UFP-5-C-3MA 5000 0.5 140 0.15 30 56-4101-24
UFP-5-E-3MA 5000 1 110 0.12 30 56-4101-25
UFP-10-C-3MA 10 000 0.5 140 0.15 30 56-4101-27
UFP-10-E-3MA 10 000 1 110 0.12 30 56-4101-28
UFP-30-C-3MA 30 000 0.5 140 0.15 30 56-4101-29
UFP-30-E-3MA 30 000 1 110 0.12 30 56-4101-30
UFP-50-C-3MA 50 000 0.5 140 0.15 30 56-4101-31
UFP-50-E-3MA 50 000 1 110 0.12 30 56-4101-32
UFP-100-C-3MA 100 000 0.5 140 0.15 30 56-4101-33
UFP-100-E-3MA 100 000 1 110 0.12 30 56-4101-34
UFP-300-C-3MA 300 000 0.5 140 0.15 30 56-4101-35
UFP-300-E-3MA 300 000 1 110 0.12 30 56-4101-36
UFP-500-C-3MA 500 000 0.5 140 0.15 30 56-4101-37
UFP-500-E-3MA 500 000 1 110 0.12 30 56-4101-38
UFP-750-C-3MA 750 000 0.5 140 0.15 30 29-0057-91
UFP-750-E-3MA 750 000 1 110 0.12 30 56-4101-39
UFP-3-C-3X2MA 3000 0.5 290 0.31 60 56-4101-45
UFP-5-C-3X2MA 5000 0.5 290 0.31 60 11-0005-77
UFP-10-C-3X2MA 10 000 0.5 290 0.31 60 56-4101-46
UFP-30-C-3X2MA 30 000 0.5 290 0.31 60 56-4101-47
UFP-50-C-3X2MA 50 000 0.5 290 0.31 60 56-4101-48
UFP-100-C-3X2MA 100 000 0.5 290 0.31 60 56-4101-49
UFP-100-E-3X2MA 100 000 1 230 0.24 60 56-4101-50
UFP-300-C-3X2MA 300 000 0.5 290 0.31 60 56-4101-51
UFP-300-E-3X2MA 300 000 1 230 0.24 60 56-4101-52
UFP-500-C-3X2MA 500 000 0.5 290 0.31 60 56-4101-53
UFP-500-E-3X2MA 500 000 1 230 0.24 60 56-4101-54
UFP-750-C-3X2MA 750 000 0.5 290 0.31 60 29-0110-51
UFP-750-E-3X2MA 750 000 1 230 0.24 60 56-4101-55
UFP-1-C-4 1000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-84
UFP-3-C-4A 3000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-87
UFP-5-C-4A 5000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-89
UFP-5-E-4A 5000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4101-90
UFP-10-C-4A 10 000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-91
UFP-10-E-4A 10 000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4101-92
UFP-30-C-4A 30 000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-93
UFP-30-E-4A 30 000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4101-94
UFP-50-C-4A 50 000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-95
UFP-50-E-4A 50 000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4101-96
UFP-100-C-4A 100 000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-97
UFP-100-E-4A 100 000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4101-98
UFP-300-C-4A 300 000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-99
UFP-300-E-4A 300 000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4102-00
UFP-500-C-4A 500 000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4102-01
UFP-500-E-4A 500 000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4102-02
UFP-750-C-4A 750 000 0.5 650 0.70 30 29-0058-53
UFP-750-E-4A 750 000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4102-03
6
Ultrafiltration cartridges
Model number
Pore size
(NMWC)
Fiber i.d.
(mm)
Membrane area Nominal flow path
length (cm) Code number(cm2) (ft2)
UFP-1-C-4M 1000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-59
UFP-3-C-4MA 3000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-61
UFP-5-C-4MA 5000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-63
UFP-5-E-4MA 5000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4101-64
UFP-10-C-4MA 10 000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-66
UFP-10-E-4MA 10 000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4101-67
UFP-30-C-4MA 30 000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-68
UFP-30-E-4MA 30 000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4101-69
UFP-50-C-4MA 50 000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-70
UFP-50-E-4MA 50 000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4101-71
UFP-100-C-4MA 100 000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-72
UFP-100-E-4MA 100 000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4101-73
UFP-300-C-4MA 300 000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-74
UFP-300-E-4MA 300 000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4101-75
UFP-500-C-4MA 500 000 0.5 650 0.70 30 56-4101-76
UFP-500-E-4MA 500 000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4101-77
UFP-750-C-4MA 750 000 0.5 650 0.70 30 29-0080-00
UFP-750-E-4MA 750 000 1 420 0.45 30 56-4101-78
UFP-1-C-4X2M 1000 0.5 1400 1.5 60 11-0004-97
UFP-3-C-4X2MA 3000 0.5 1400 1.5 60 56-4102-09
UFP-5-C-4X2MA 5000 0.5 1400 1.5 60 56-4102-10
UFP-5-E-4X2MA 5000 1 850 0.9 60 56-4110-17
UFP-10-C-4X2MA 10 000 0.5 1400 1.5 60 56-4102-11
UFP-10-E-4X2MA 10 000 1 850 0.9 60 56-4110-04
UFP-30-C-4X2MA 30 000 0.5 1400 1.5 60 56-4102-12
UFP-30-E-4X2MA 30 000 1 850 0.9 60 56-4110-18
UFP-50-C-4X2MA 50 000 0.5 1400 1.5 60 56-4102-13
UFP-50-E-4X2MA 50 000 1 850 0.9 60 56-4110-19
UFP-100-C-4X2MA 100 000 0.5 1400 1.5 60 56-4102-14
UFP-100-E-4X2MA 100 000 1 850 0.9 60 56-4102-15
UFP-300-C-4X2MA 300 000 0.5 1400 1.5 60 56-4102-16
UFP-300-E-4X2MA 300 000 1 850 0.9 60 56-4102-17
UFP-500-C-4X2MA 500 000 0.5 1400 1.5 60 56-4102-18
UFP-500-E-4X2MA 500 000 1 850 0.9 60 56-4102-19
UFP-750-C-4X2MA 750 000 0.5 1400 1.5 60 29-0110-52
UFP-750-E-4X2MA 750 000 1 850 0.9 60 56-4102-20
Cytiva and the Drop logo are trademarks of Global Life Sciences IP Holdco LLC
or an affiliate. Xampler and QuixStand are trademarks of Global Life Sciences
Solutions USA LLC or an affiliate doing business as Cytiva.
Tri-Clamp is a trademark of Alfa Laval Inc. All other third party trademarks are